

PACHET CONSUMABILE SI PIESE DE SCHIMB

I.D.: 42961487

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 06.06.19 | Coduri CPV | 34300000-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 2.916,39 RON - 2.916,39 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare ETRIER BHS185 BUC 1 281.93 281.93 DISC FRANA DF4052 BUC 1 66.81 66.81 LICHID FRANA DOT 4 1L BUC 2 20.17 40.34 RELEU SEMNALIZARE BUC 1 20.17 20.17 ULEI CASTROL 10W40 DIESEL 5 L BUC 1 122.69 122.69 MANER 6010-07-006405P BUC 1 36.13 36.13 ANVELOPE DEBICA 195/65/15 BUC 2 229.41 458.82 ANTIGEL G12 1L BUC 1 10.08 10.08 CABLU FRANA MANA 10950717 BUC 1 109.24 109.24 CABLU VW1J4837085F BUC 1 53.36 53.36 BEC H7 BUC 1 10.92 10.92 FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL WK842/2 BUC 2 24.79 49.58 ANTIGEL CONCENTRAT 1L BUC 4 5.8825 23.53 APA DISTILATA 2L BUC 2 2.5211 5.04 BORNE SET 2 12.605 25.21 ANVELOPA DEBICA 195/65/15 BUC 4 166.3875 665.55 BEC H7 BUC 1 12.61 12.61 BUTON AVARII 22292 BUC 1 37.82 37.82 ANVELOPE DEBICA 195/65/15 BUC 2 166.385 332.77 MOTORAS HAYON 53597 BUC 1 23.53 23.53 MANER 2310514 BUC 1 88.24 88.24 MANER HP108865 BUC 2 22.27 44.54 ELECTROLIT 1L BUC 1 3.7825 3.78 ULEI CASTROL D 10W40 5L BUC 2 125.63 251.26 FILTRU POLEN CUK2862 BUC 1 41.6 41.6 FILTRU AER C37153 BUC 1 29.41 29.41 FILTRU ULEI HU726/2X BUC 1 18.91 18.91 FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL WK853/3X BUC 1 52.52 52.52
